Switch

TENDA

TENDA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

TENDA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

S106PC 6 PORT 10/100 POE SWITCH

TEF1106P-4-63W 6PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ POE
SWITCH

PFS3006-4ET-36 6 PORT 4XFE-2XFE 36W POE
SWITCH

CS4006-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XFE-2XGE
YONETILEBILIR 60W POE SWITCH

PFS3006-4GT-60 6 PORT 4XGE-2XGE 60W POE
SWITCH

CS4006-4GT-60 4 PORT 4XGE-2XGE
YONETILEBILIR 606W POE SWITCH

PFS3106-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XFE-2XFE YONETILEMEZ
60W POE SWITCH

SG106PC 6 PORT GIGABIT 10/100/1000 POE
SWITCH

PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W POE
SWITCH

PFS3206-4P-96 4 PORT 4XFE-2XGE/SFP END. 96W
POE SWITCH

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Tenda

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

21,01

26,81

35,22

45,50

53,87

55,44

69,93

23,80

37,30

75,11

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



